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Anlage
Am Reitplatz 7b, 46485 Wesel
G 0281/52850 mail@rgo-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Am Reitplatz 7b, 46485 Wesel

Sportwart/in
Baral, Christoph
T +4915253895692 christoph.baral@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Pavlekovic, Florian
T 0151-40417091 f.pavlekovic@web.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse B
MF: Xenia Dauber

m 015734942558; xenia.dauber@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Krebber, Vivien
Schmitt, Vanessa
Stammel, Jette
Dauber, Xenia

von Doringk, Katrin
Ohlmann, Jeannette
Parys, Ann-Kathrin
Reszka, Sina

Fitz, Sina

Maal3, Andrea
Koénigsfeld, Charlotte Isabel
Lackermann, Rosalina
13 Koschinski, Penelope
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ID-Nr.

20450816
29251101
20550345
29906583
29708399
29962084
29254119
29807655
28051622
28151537
28890758
20256032
20260862

LK

LK16,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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